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 103 

 46 forwards
 236 

 1331 

 1560 

 45

Dimensions from 
Hitch Pin hole centre

 103 

*Actual dimensions of installed rack 
will vary slightly due to slack in 

Vehicle Hitch Receiver.

Stubby Hitch Arm
Clearance Guide*
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 193 

 1560 

 44 rearwards 
 146 

 1331 

 135 

Dimensions from 
Hitch Pin hole centre

 193 

*Actual dimensions of installed rack 
will vary slightly due to slack in 

Vehicle Hitch Receiver.

Long Hitch Arm
2nd Hole Position
Clearance Guide*
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 243 

 185 

 1560 

 94 rearwards 
 96 

 1331 

Dimensions from 
Hitch Pin hole centre

 243 

*Actual dimensions of installed rack 
will vary slightly due to slack in 

Vehicle Hitch Receiver.

Long Hitch Arm
1st Hole Position
Clearance Guide*
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 (1980) 

1307 

1310 

1432 

Lower Arm

Upper Boom

Wheel Baskets

Vehicle Car Body Width
(example width only)

Width Dimensions
Empty Rack - Rear View
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BMX Bike
Small Wheel Basket

Handlebar Overhang

 (1980) 
Vehicle Car Body Width

(example width only)

Large Bike
Large Wheel Basket

Handlebar Overhang

Effective Total
(Width of 4 bikes loaded) 

Rack Upper Boom
Overhang

Vehicle Centreline
Overhang

 314  229 

 884 

 1768  1938

 969 

Width Dimensions
Full Rack - Rear View*

*Actual dimensions of installed bikes 
will vary due to bike handlebars, 

wheels, tyres & frame geometries.



September 2024 - ver 01.0

Tilting Dimensions
Nominal Increments*

95°
67°

48°

29°

10°

*Actual dimensions of installed rack 
will vary slightly due to slack in 

Vehicle Hitch Receiver.


